

QOUTATION SC 854/2010 SPECIFICATIONS : KLEINMOND STORES

PLEASE QUOTE ON THE FOLLOWING ITEMS :

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|---|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 2 | 150mm x 40m BRICKCOURSE DPC SABS | | | | |
| 3 | 225mm x 40m BRICKCOURSE DPC SABS | | | | |
| 3 | UNDERLAY DPC SABS 4.0m x 30m x 250mic BLACK | | | | |
| 18 | BRICKFORCE GALVANISED 150mm x 20m | | | | |
| 10 | BRICKFORCE GALVANISED 125mm x 20m | | | | |
| 2 | NAIL WIRE 100mm | | | | |
| 3 | NAIL WIRE 75mm | | | | |
| 2 | 1.6 X 32 MM HOOP IRON GALV (1KG = 2.4MT) | | | | |
| 1 | DOOR FRAME HARDWOOD 813 X 2032 N/SILL | | | | |
| 1 | DOOR FRAME HARDWOOD 813 X 2032 W/SILL | | | | |
| 1 | DOOR FRAME HARDWOOD 1612 X 2032 N/SILL | | | | |
| 4 | STEELFRAMES SS52 - 1616x978 PIVOT TYPE | | | | |
| 3 | WOOD FRAMES W5 - 1150x900 | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|--------------------------------|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 1 | CONRETE LINTOL 110 x 75 x 1.2m | | | | |
| 2 | CONRETE LINTOL 110 x 75 x 1.4m | | | | |
| 2 | CONRETE LINTOL 110 x 75 x 3.2m | | | | |
| 2 | CONRETE LINTOL 150 x 75 x 1.2m | | | | |
| 1 | CONRETE LINTOL 150 x 75 x 2.1m | | | | |
| 3 | CONRETE LINTOL 150 x 75 x 1.4m | | | | |
| 2 | CONRETE LINTOL 150 x 75 x 3.2m | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

Name of Tender.....

Signature of Tenderer

Date.....

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|--|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 21 | 38 x 228 x 4.6 SAP | | | | |
| 14 | 21 x 1200 x 2400 PINE SHATTERPLY BOARD | | | | |
| 84 | BOLTS &NUTS WASHERS 10mm x50mm | | | | |
| 42 | F1 BRACKETS 75 X 55 150 | | | | |
| 84 | 10mm x 120mm COACH SCREWS | | | | |
| 84 | 12mm FISHER PLUGS | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|---|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 1 | DOOR FLUSH COMMERCIAL 813 X 2032 | | | | |
| 3 | HINGE BUTT BRASS 100MM X 75MM (HEAVY DUTY) pr | | | | |
| 1 | HINGE BUTT BRASS LD 100MM X 63MM (1PR) | | | | |
| 1 | LOCKSET MORTICE 2 LEVER CHROME UNION | | | | |
| 2 | LOCKSET MORTICE 3 LEVER CHROME UNION | | | | |
| 2 | BARREL BOLTS 150mm | | | | |
| 1 | SCREW BRASS LD 4.0 x 30(100) | | | | |
| 1 | WEATHER BOARD | | | | |
| 1 | MERANTI DUBBLE DOORS SET | | | | |
| 1 | MERANTI DOORS | | | | |
| 0.5 | STEEL NAILS 50mm | | | | |
| 1 | CONVERSION SETS | | | | |
| 4 | MARANTI SKIRTING x 4,6m | | | | |
| 2 | MARANTI SKIRTING 5,5m | | | | |
| 2 | MARANTI SKIRTING 3,0m | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

Name of Tender.....

Signature of Tenderer

Date.....

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|--|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 6 | MASSONERYPRIMER x 20L | | | | |
| 4 | PVA EXTERIA PAINT x 20L | | | | |
| 3 | PVA INTERIA PAINT x 20L | | | | |
| 1 | WHITE ENAMEL PAINT x 1L | | | | |
| 16 | POXY COATE FLOOR PAINT (LIGHT GREY) x 5L | | | | |
| 20 | PAINTERSMATE | | | | |
| 10 | SAND PAPER P60 METRE | | | | |
| 2 | PROMOWOOD MAHOGANY 5L | | | | |
| 4 | WATERPROOFING PAINT (BITUMEN) 5L | | | | |
| 3 | MEMBRANE 10M | | | | |
| 1 | MINERAL TURPENTINE 5L | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|------------------------------------|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 25 | WELD STEEL MASH x 6m x 2.4m x 10mm | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

SUPPLY & FIT

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|---|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 14 | BELGOTEX BERBE POINT 920 CARPET TILE/m² | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

Name of Tender.....

Signature of Tenderer

Date.....

SUPPLY & FIT

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|---|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 2 | 3000 x 3000 SOLID SLATTED GALVANIZED MANUAL | | | | |
| | ROLLER UP SHUTTER DOOR INCLUDING COVER | | | | |
| | BOX SLIDE BOLTS & ALUM T- BAR. | | | | |
| | END PLATES & CHANNEL | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|----------------|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 760 | 50 Kg x CEMENT | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

Name of Tender.....

Signature of Tenderer

Date.....

SUPPLY AND DELIVER

| QTY | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | SUB TOTAL | VAT | TOTAL |
|-----|-------------------------------------|------------|-----------|-----|-------|
| 2 | 375 MICRON x 6m x4m DPC | | | | |
| 4 | PVC UNDER GROUND PIPE 6m x 110mm | | | | |
| 2 | 110mm x 90° PVC BEND | | | | |
| 2 | 600mm x 450mm MANHOLE COVER & FRAME | | | | |
| 2 | 300mm x 300mm MANHOLE COVER & FRAME | | | | |
| 1 | 450mm x 450mm MANHOLE COVER & FRAME | | | | |
| 4 | CONCRIM x 10kg | | | | |
| 1 | 110mm SUCTION HEAD (sep tank) | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | |

Name of Tender.....

Signature of Tenderer

Date.....

The Following Conditions Will Apply

1. All the material must be SABS approved
2. All prices must be given per unit price
- 3.Prices quoted must be firm and inclusive of VAT
- 4.Prices quoted must be valid for 60 days
5. Delivery must take place within 48 hours after receiving the official order when and where required
- 6.Supplier must have a Depot or Outlet with in the Overstrand area